PORT OF DISCHARGE ETA FINAL DESTINATION

MARKS AND NUMBERS QUANTITY
(bottles)

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

N/A 20300 4.58USD                  92,974.00USD     

20350 5.50USD                  111,925.00USD   

10112 2.54USD                  25,684.48USD     

TOTAL:Two Hundred and Thirty Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Three and Fourty Eight Cents USD 230,583.48USD   

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

GNC Mega Men 120ct.
SKU CODE: 490022

EXP. DATE: 06/2027

LOT#: 280625

GNC Milk Thistle 650mg(120ct)
SKU CODE: 493942

EXP. DATE: 06/2028

EXP. DATE: 06/2027
LOT#: 100625

GNC Vitamin D3 5000IU (180CT)